
Extrato por período
Via internet

Cliente

IBAITI CAMARA VEREADORES
Agência: 0918 / Produto: 013 / Conta: 00000645-1

Emitido em
01/09/2023 - 08:21:47

Lançamentos de 31/08/2023 à 01/08/2023

DATA DE
LANÇAMENTO

DATA DE
MOVIMENTO

DOCUMENTO HISTÓRICO
VALOR

(R$)
SALDO

(R$)

20/08/2023 20/08/2023 000000 REM BASICA 178.32 685178.32

20/08/2023 20/08/2023 000000 CRED JUROS 479.23 685657.55

22/08/2023 22/08/2023 221540 CRED TEV 105000.00 790657.55

24/08/2023 24/08/2023 000000 REM BASICA 469.30 791126.85

24/08/2023 24/08/2023 000000 CRED JUROS 1068.95 792195.80

25/08/2023 25/08/2023 000000 REM BASICA 198.50 792394.30

25/08/2023 25/08/2023 000000 CRED JUROS 457.10 792851.40

26/08/2023 26/08/2023 000000 REM BASICA 223.16 793074.56

26/08/2023 26/08/2023 000000 CRED JUROS 517.94 793592.50

27/08/2023 27/08/2023 000000 REM BASICA 343.99 793936.49

27/08/2023 27/08/2023 000000 CRED JUROS 908.85 794845.34

30/08/2023 30/08/2023 300903 TEV MESM T -4845.34 790000.00
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